
 Event Program 
Saturday, May 13, 2023

12:00 – 4:00pm



Performances on the West Portico
      














Cloister Garden


 



The Cloister
Calligraphy Demonstration by Jia Gui Wu
Chinese Sugar Sculptures by Ya Jun Sui

 

Coe Hall





Coe Hall Activities



Self-guided tours of Coe Hall 
Asian art of Coe Hall Scavenger Hunt

Ikebana Exhibition by Paula Tam and the Ikenobo California Pacific Chapter
Bonsai Display by the Long Island Bonsai Society 







Free with paid vehicle use fee, Registration Required
*Mandarin tours of Coe Hall are first come first serve, space is limited




Asian American Pacific Islander Festival

Special thank you to our partners, Cindy Zhao and Golden Age Chinese Classical 
Dance Group for their dedication to this festival

12:00
1:00
1:30
2:15
3:00

Bharatanatyam Dance
NY Ink Art Performing Group
Soprano Solo by Jojo Feng
Golden Age Chinese Classical Dance Group
NY Xingyue Guzheng Professional Performance 

1:00
3:00

Yoga
Tai Chi

1:00 & 3:00 Tours of Coe Hall in Mandarin Chinese*


