

Asian American Pacific Islander Festival Event Program

Saturday, May 13, 2023 12:00 – 4:00pm

Performances on the West Portico

12:00	Bharatanatyam Dance
1:00	NY Ink Art Performing Group
1:30	Soprano Solo by Jojo Feng
2:15	Golden Age Chinese Classical Dance Group
3:00	NY Xingyue Guzheng Professional Performance

Cloister Garden

1:00 Yoga3:00 Tai Chi

The Cloister

Calligraphy Demonstration by Jia Gui Wu Chinese Sugar Sculptures by Ya Jun Sui

Coe Hall

1:00 & 3:00 Tours of Coe Hall in Mandarin Chinese*

Coe Hall Activities

Self-guided tours of Coe Hall
Asian art of Coe Hall Scavenger Hunt
Ikebana Exhibition by Paula Tam and the Ikenobo California Pacific Chapter
Bonsai Display by the Long Island Bonsai Society

Free with paid vehicle use fee, Registration Required

*Mandarin tours of Coe Hall are first come first serve, space is limited

Special thank you to our partners, Cindy Zhao and Golden Age Chinese Classical

Dance Group for their dedication to this festival



